PRESSURE CONTROLS
SOLENOID CONTROLLED PILOT OPERATED RELIEF VALVE
 1/6
MODEL MAX. PRESSURE
KGF/CM2 (PSI)
RATED FLOW
LPM(GPM)
PRESSURE ADJ. RANGE

(3500)
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
MOUNTING
G: SUBPLATE MOUNTED
T: THREADED CONNECTIONS
R120: AC120V 60HZ, 110V 50HZ
R220: AC220V 60HZ, 200V 50HZ
R240: AC240V 60HZ, 220V 50HZ
D12 : DC12V
D24 : DC24V
A110: AC110V 60HZ, 100V 50HZ
A120: AC120V 60HZ, 110V 50HZ
A220: AC220V 60HZ, 200V 50HZ
A240: AC240V 60HZ, 220V 50HZ
R110: AC110V 60HZ, 100V 50HZ
WIRING
10: JOINT BOX WITH INDICATING LIGHT
20: HIRSCHMANN TYPE WITH INDICATING LIGHT
PRESSURE ADJUSTING RANGE
1:  7-70  KGF/CM2 (100-1000PSI)
2: 35-140 KGF/CM2(500-2000PSI)
3: 70-250 KGF/CM2 (1000-3550PSI)
SOLENOID VALVE POSITION
A1: PLEASE REFER TO PAGE *
NO CODE: STANDARD
NO CODE: PT PIPE THREADS
N: NPT PIPE THREADS(BOLT IN INCH)
DESIGN NUMBER
SOLENOID CONTROLLED PILOT OPERATED RELIEF VALVE
PORT SIZE
04:1/2"SUBPLATE ONLY)
06:3/4"
10: 1-1/4" (SUBPLATE ONLY)
1PN: NORMALLY VENTED
1NP: ENERGIZED TO VENT
2P : DUAL PRESSURE ADJUSTING RANGES
2PN: DUAL PRESSURE AND VENT
3P : THREE PRESSURE ADJUSTING RANGES
SRF-G06-1PN-1-A220-10-30-A1-N
PRESSURE CONTROLS
 SOLENOID CONTROLLED PILOT OPERATED RELIEF VALVE
R.  C.
VENT
R.  C.
VENT
PP
1NP 2P
SYMBOLS & FUNCTION TABLES
R.  C.
VENT
P
1PN
2/6
MODEL INPUT OUTPUT
 SOL b SOL a
1PN OFF NONE VENTED
 ON  ADJUSTABLE PRESSURE
1NP   OFF ADJUSTABLE PRESSURE
 NONE ON VENTED
2P  OFF NONE ADJUSTABLE PRESSURE AT A
 ON  ADJUSTABLE PRESSURE AT B
 OFF OFF VENTED
2PN ON OFF ADJUSTABLE PRESSURE AT A
 OFF ON ADJUSTABLE PRESSURE AT B
 OFF OFF ADJUSTABLE PRESSURE AT C
3P ON OFF ADJUSTABLE PRESSURE AT A
 OFF ON ADJUSTABLE PRESSURE AT B
R.  C.
VENT
R.  C.
VENT
PP